– EN –
ZCC Cutting Tools Europe GmbH
Product Innovations
09/2023
[ XLR chip breaker – zType threading tool holders with internal cooling –
ONMX high feed turning system – PNMX high feed turning system – FD flat drills ]
 2
The Company

fo
rm
at
io
n
E
In
de
x
A31
Threading tool holder (internal)
ZSIR/L
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ød b L h s L1 Dmin
ZSIR0016K11C ○ 16 15.5 125 15 10 20.9 12 Z11IR**
ZSIR0016M11C ○ 16 16 150 15 10.5 25.9 16 Z11IR**
ZSIR0016M16C ○ 16 15.5 150 15 12 27 20 Z16IR**
ZSIR0020M16C ○ 20 19 150 18 14 28.7 25 Z16IR**
ZSIR0020Q16C ○ 20 19 180 18 14 34 25 Z16IR**
ZSIR0025M16C ○ 25 24 150 23 17 28.8 32 Z16IR**
ZSIR0032R16C ○ 32 31 200 30 22 30.9 40 Z16IR**
ZSIR0032S16C ○ 32 31 250 30 22 30.9 40 Z16IR**
ZSIR0040T16C ○ 40 38.5 300 37 27 31.5 50 Z16IR**
ZSIR0020Q22C ○ 20 19 180 18 15 35 25 Z22IR**
ZSIR0025R22C ○ 25 24 200 23 19 39 32 Z22IR**
ZSIR0032S22C ○ 32 31 250 30 22 36.4 40 Z22IR**
ZSIR0040T22C ○ 40 38.5 300 37 27 37.2 50 Z22IR**
● Ex stock ○ On demand
With internal cooling
Spare parts
Insert Z11IR** Z16IR** Z16IR** Z22IR** Z22IR**

rm
at
io
n
E
In
de
x
A32
Spare parts
Threading tool holder (internal)
ZSIR/L
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
ød b L h s L1 Dmin
ZSIL0016K11C ○ 16 15.5 125 15 10 20.9 12 Z11IL**
ZSIL0016M11C ○ 16 16 150 15 10.5 25.9 16 Z11IL**
ZSIL0016M16C ○ 16 15.5 150 15 12 27 20 Z16IL**
ZSIL0020M16C ○ 20 19 150 18 14 28.7 25 Z16IL**
ZSIL0020Q16C ○ 20 19 180 18 14 34 25 Z16IL**
ZSIL0025M16C ○ 25 24 150 23 17 28.8 32 Z16IL**
ZSIL0032R16C ○ 32 31 200 30 22 30.9 40 Z16IL**
ZSIL0032S16C ○ 32 31 250 30 22 30.9 40 Z16IL**
ZSIL0040T16C ○ 40 38.5 300 37 27 31.5 50 Z16IL**
ZSIL0020Q22C ○ 20 19 180 18 15 35 25 Z22IL**
ZSIL0025R22C ○ 25 24 200 23 19 39 32 Z22IL**
ZSIL0032S22C ○ 32 31 250 30 22 36.4 40 Z22IL**
ZSIL0040T22C ○ 40 38.5 300 37 27 37.2 50 Z22IL**
● Ex stock ○ On demand
With internal cooling
Insert Z11IR** Z16IR** Z16IR** Z22IR** Z22IR**
ød 16 16 20-50 20 25-50

Article d1 (m7) d2 (h6) l1 l2 l3 l4 KDG305
1534FD03C-0300 3 6 62 20 14 36 ●
1534FD03C-0350 3.5 6 62 20 14 36 ○
1534FD03C-0400 4 6 66 24 17 36 ●
1534FD03C-0450 4.5 6 66 24 17 36 ○
1534FD03C-0500 5 6 66 28 20 36 ●
1534FD03C-0550 5.5 6 66 28 20 36 ○
1534FD03C-0600 6 6 66 28 20 36 ●
1534FD03C-0650 6.5 8 79 34 24 36 ●
1534FD03C-0700 7 8 79 34 24 36 ●
1534FD03C-0750 7.5 8 79 41 29 36 ○
1534FD03C-0800 8 8 79 41 29 36 ●
1534FD03C-0850 8.5 10 89 47 35 40 ○
1534FD03C-0900 9 10 89 47 35 40 ●
1534FD03C-0950 9.5 10 89 47 35 40 ○
1534FD03C-1000 10 10 89 47 35 40 ●
1534FD03C-1050 10.5 12 102 55 40 45 ○
1534FD03C-1100 11 12 102 55 40 45 ●
1534FD03C-1150 11.5 12 102 55 40 45 ○
1534FD03C-1200 12 12 102 55 40 45 ●
1534FD03C-1250 12.5 14 107 60 43 45 ○
1534FD03C-1300 13 14 107 60 43 45 ●
1534FD03C-1350 13.5 14 107 60 43 45 ○
1534FD03C-1400 14 14 107 60 43 45 ●
1534FD03C-1450 14.5 16 115 65 45 48 ○
1534FD03C-1500 15 16 115 65 45 48 ●
1534FD03C-1550 15.5 16 115 65 45 48 ○
1534FD03C-1600 16 16 115 65 45 48 ●
1534FD03C-1650 16.5 18 123 73 51 48 ○
1534FD03C-1700 17 18 123 73 51 48 ●
1534FD03C-1750 17.5 18 123 73 51 48 ○
1534FD03C-1800 18 18 123 73 51 48 ●
1534FD03C-1850 18.5 20 131 79 55 50 ○
1534FD03C-1900 19 20 131 79 55 50 ●
1534FD03C-1950 19.5 20 131 79 55 50 ○
1534FD03C-2000 20 20 131 79 55 50 ●
● Ex stock   ○ On demand
   With internal cooling
Application field
P M K N S H